Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 10 Men, 100m Butterfly 2015 and older

24/01/2026 - 16:08

Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023
Rank

Jeunes 2

BULBO Hugo

GILLES Timeo
HAZARD Nathanael
VOSSEN Noah
MEYLAERS Seppe
PIERART Vito

VAN DER MEIREN W.
VAN STEENWINKEL W.

NG~ WNE

Jeunes 1

MATHIEU Oscar
DUPUIS Clement
BRUNO Diego
DELARGE Edouard
GHUNAIM Elias
DEVILLE mael
FRAUENKRON Noe
PANCHEYV Lachezar

NG hA®N R

Open 15 +

1. DOLNE Noah

GARCIA ZAMORA E.
SEGHERS Michiel
GLODKIEWICZ alexandre
SCAGLIOLA Leandro
KONAKCI Akin

LIBERT Timothe
VANGROOTLOON Jef

NGO RGN

14
14
14
14
14
14
15
14

12
13
12
13
12
12
13
13

10
09
07
11
08

11
10

WN

ESN

TAN

pPzC

pzC

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu
Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu

CNHUY
PERRON
WN
PERRON
PERRON
PERRON
SSSV
LSC

VN

PERRON

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
PERRON

PERRON

NOC

ESN

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere

1:18.90
1:20.77
1:30.96
1:40.65
1:41.65
1:37.15
1:47.03
1:40.50

1:16.02
1:17.54
1:17.85
1:21.55
1:22.53
1:21.68
1:29.27
1:31.78

1:00.93
1:01.12
1:00.84
1:01.82
1:01.29
1:04.03
1:04.61
1:04.20

Time

1:19.75
1:20.46
1:30.32
1:35.70
1:35.97
1:37.00
1:41.13
1:44.45

1:11.59
1:16.68
1:17.43
1:21.24
1:21.64
1:26.36
1:26.81
1:29.32

59.62
1:00.41
1:01.04
1:02.11
1:02.12
1:03.64
1:03.75
1:04.81

Pts

238
232
164
137
136
132
116
106

329
268
260
225
222
187
184
169

570
548
531
504
504
469
466
444

50m

38.01
38.79
41.74
46.27
44.81
42.69
47.00
49.73

34.32
36.36
35.53
39.25
37.53
38.78
42.05
40.44

28.52
29.50
28.82
29.73
29.51
30.08
30.44
31.04

100m

41.74
41.67
48.58
49.43
51.16
54.31
54.13
54.72

37.27
40.32
41.90
41.99
44.11
47.58
44.76
48.88

31.10
30.91
32.22
32.38
32.61
33.56
33.31
33.77

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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