

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 10
24/01/2026 - 16:08

Men, 100m Butterfly

2015 and older
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m	
Jeunes 2							
1.	BULBO Hugo	14 WN	1:18.90	1:19.75	238	38.01	41.74
2.	GILLES Timeo	14 ESN	1:20.77	1:20.46	232	38.79	41.67
3.	HAZARD Nathanael	14 TAN	1:30.96	1:30.32	164	41.74	48.58
4.	VOSSSEN Noah	14 PZC	1:40.65	1:35.70	137	46.27	49.43
5.	MEYLAERS Seppe	14 PZC	1:41.65	1:35.97	136	44.81	51.16
6.	PIERART Vito	14 Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu	1:37.15	1:37.00	132	42.69	54.31
7.	VAN DER MEIREN W.	15 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	1:47.03	1:41.13	116	47.00	54.13
8.	VAN STEENWINKEL W.	14 Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu	1:40.50	1:44.45	106	49.73	54.72

Jeunes 1

1.	MATHIEU Oscar	12 CNHUY	1:16.02	1:11.59	329	34.32	37.27
2.	DUPUIS Clement	13 PERRON	1:17.54	1:16.68	268	36.36	40.32
3.	BRUNO Diego	12 WN	1:17.85	1:17.43	260	35.53	41.90
4.	DELARGE Edouard	13 PERRON	1:21.55	1:21.24	225	39.25	41.99
5.	GHUNAIM Elias	12 PERRON	1:22.53	1:21.64	222	37.53	44.11
6.	DEVILLE mael	12 PERRON	1:21.68	1:26.36	187	38.78	47.58
7.	FRAUENKRON Noe	13 SSSV	1:29.27	1:26.81	184	42.05	44.76
8.	PANCHEV Lachezar	13 LSC	1:31.78	1:29.32	169	40.44	48.88

Open 15 +

1.	DOLNE Noah	10 VN	1:00.93	59.62	570	28.52	31.10
2.	GARCIA ZAMORA E.	09 PERRON	1:01.12	1:00.41	548	29.50	30.91
3.	SEGHERS Michiel	07 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	1:00.84	1:01.04	531	28.82	32.22
4.	GLODKIEWICZ alexandre	11 PERRON	1:01.82	1:02.11	504	29.73	32.38
5.	SCAGLIOLA Leandro	08 PERRON	1:01.29	1:02.12	504	29.51	32.61
6.	KONAKCI Akin	09 NOC	1:04.03	1:03.64	469	30.08	33.56
7.	LIBERT Timothe	11 ESN	1:04.61	1:03.75	466	30.44	33.31
8.	VANGROOTLOON Jef	10 Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:04.20	1:04.81	444	31.04	33.77